L OvI0BUAT

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

STENAL HILL PRODYCTS

Liquor Ninjas (Pty) Ltd
Erf 259, 110 Hoogoond Street
Silvertondale

SHIP VIA: LRSAC
The Liquor Boss
Erf 259, 110 Hoogoond Street

Pretoria GP 0031 Silvertondale
SOUTH AFRICA Pretoria GP 0031
0104477770 SOUTH AFRICA
0833277792 0104477770
0825475048

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER
Dennis - NDD Tuesday

CONTACT

2.5% 30 days from invoice

*166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN160571

Epping 1 Date: 31-Jan-2025

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 02-Mar-2025

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: C2716

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR

Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT # 4940292834
Source:

Group and Document Discount

SO NUMBER
50155513

FG BR-018: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 30L Keg
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

3 RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit 5.0000 UNIT 400.0000 0%
4 FG BR-552: Devil's Peak Juicy Lucy Hazy IPA - 20L Keg 2.0000 KEG 840.0000 9.5%
(6% ALC/VOL)
5 RT KE-001: Returnable Keg - 20L - Deposit 2.0000 UNIT 400.0000 0%
6 FG BR-324: Devil's Peak LITE - 24 x 330m| NRBs (4% « 2.0000 CASE 260.0000 13.5%
ALC/VOL)
7 FG BR-326: Devil's Peak LITE - 30L Keg (4% ALC/VOL) 10.0000 KEG 840.0000 9.5%
8 RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit — 10.0000 UNIT 400.0000 0%
9 FG BR-035: Fokof Lager - 30L Keg (4% ALCNOL) — 5.0000 KEG 1,060.0000 9.5%
10 RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit 5.0000 UNIT 400.0000 0%
k| FG 82-013: KIX Rosé - 24 x 440ml Can (5.0% ALC/VOL) = 10.0000 CASE 325.0000 9.5%
12 FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 5.0000 CASE 270.0000 9.5%
330mi NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)
13 FG BR-040: Signal Hill Products: House Lager - 30L Keg - 14,0000 KEG 770.0000 9.5%
(4% ALC/VOL)
14 RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit 14.0000 UNIT 400.0000 0%
15 FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660m| RB — 10.0000 CASE 216.5200 9.5%
(4.5% ALC/VOL)
16 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660m| - 10.0000 UNIT 31.3200 0%
Deposit
17 FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660m| _~ 10.0000 CASE 216.5200 9.5%
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL) -t Ll i
18 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml - 10.0000 UNIT 313200
Deposit ’ i it
19 FG CD-053: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 330m| NRB -~ 8.0000 CASE 283.8600 A
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

Continued...

5.0000

N Retuesy t 00T DLOGE

uom UNIT PRICE

DISC %

SHIPMENT NUMBER
58185227
Qry. uom
KEG

UNIT PRICE
930.0000

DISC %
9.5%

LA

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
Dennis - NDD Tuesday

DISC AMT
441,75

0.00
159.60

0.00
70.20

798.00

0.00
503.50
0.00
308.75

128.25

1,024.10

0.00
205.69

0.00

EXTENDED PRICE
4,208.25

2,000.00
1,520.40

800.00
449.80

7,602.00

4,000.00
4,796.50
2,000.00
2,941.25

1,221.75
9,755.90

5,600.00
1,959,51

313.20
1,959.51
313.20

2,009.73

Page: 1 of 2



Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN160571
Epping 1 Date: 31-Jan-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 02-Mar-2025
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: C2716
4 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
S l E N Pl ]- H , { { Pgﬂ D “ [}-S Web: http:ﬂwww.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT # 4940292834
Source:
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Liquor Ninjas (Pty) Ltd SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Erf 259, 110 Hoogoond Street The Liguor Boss
Silvertondale Erf 259, 110 Hoogoond Street
Pretoria GP 0031 Silvertondale
SOUTH AFRICA Pretoria GP 0031
0104477770 SOUTH AFRICA
0833277792 0104477770
0825475048
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER TERMS CONTACT

Dennis - NDD Tuesday 2.5% 30 days from invoice

Driver: FM)W DPBC Packed By:

7
Cust Received By: 6"‘""7\9{\! Lt gl
Driver Signature: ~Q_ {, DPBC Checked By:
— @ = £
Cust Signature

Truck Reg: \"\‘Cﬂj 577 ‘:«%

p " ,I.Jate: H_ \ '1/\ —Z__\S.

Settlement Discount: R 1,207.37
. _ Sales Total: 53,450.99
Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.
{'7'/ Tax Total: 8,017.65
% {C‘& : ¢ Total (ZAR): 61,468.64
Standard Bank —- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Ptye)/‘ -— Account number: mos954§5__ ,‘:‘ﬁra-rfc!i\mde: 000205 '
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company 4460259833 ~— Customs Code: 21127081 | -
A A w )

Returns:

SHP 201 Keg

SHP 30L Keg s ‘f e AT,

Strongbow Crates and Bottles M s Bav'arla
Strongbow Crates only HEUI|55 Peak * T

Chep exchanged/swopped with LR SERRERnEY

Chep returns for credit

Page: 2 of 2




4 Ashworth Street

4 Ashwaorth Street
Linbro Park Linbro Park
Johannesburg Johannesburg
2090 2090
012 001 7105

Hein®lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners Gauteng North JHBNORTHB

Www.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR2388466  2025-02-05 07:30:23
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 310968, DATE Deliverad - 2025-02-04

Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
HGJ577FS FN25-270 FC (CKD Y Z 14 A.B, MAKUKULE
Reason for Credit: Crates Returned

Customer Name: THE LIQUOR BOSS
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Cade; C2716

Doc. Date: 2025-01-31 Doc, Ref: IN1605715H GRV: s Credit Type: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 0
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch ary
RT KE-007 RETURNABLE KEG KEG 1% 30L LR Crates Returned 54
FG CD-053 Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 » 330ml NRB (4.5% A s 24 % 330ML W2 Mot Ordered 7 Dupl  A4340710A% 8
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: IH160571SH (Z Product Type) 62
. . 149
Authorized by:

fdate]



