

CN108453



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
 166 Gunners Circle
 Epping 1
 Cape Town, WC, 7460
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: IN160571
 Date: 31-Jan-2025
 Due Date: 02-Mar-2025
 Customer ID: C2716
 Currency: ZAR
 Customer VAT #: 4940292834
 Source:

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:	
Liquor Ninjas (Pty) Ltd Erf 259, 110 Hoogoond Street Silvertondale Pretoria GP 0031 SOUTH AFRICA 0104477770 0833277792		SHIP VIA: LRSAC The Liquor Boss Erf 259, 110 Hoogoond Street Silvertondale Pretoria GP 0031 SOUTH AFRICA 0104477770 0825475048	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT	
Dennis - NDD Tuesday	2.5% 30 days from invoice		

No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Group and Document Discount	0.0000		0.0000	NaN	0.00	4,106.69

SO TYPE		SO NUMBER	SHIPMENT NUMBER		CUSTOMER P.O. NO.		
No.	ITEM	SO155513	SS185227		Dennis - NDD Tuesday		
No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
2	FG BR-018: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 30L Keg (4.5% ALC/VOL)	5.0000	KEG	930.0000	9.5%	441.75	4,208.25
3	RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit	5.0000	UNIT	400.0000	0%	0.00	2,000.00
4	FG BR-552: Devil's Peak Juicy Lucy Hazy IPA - 20L Keg (6% ALC/VOL)	2.0000	KEG	840.0000	9.5%	159.60	1,520.40
5	RT KE-001: Returnable Keg - 20L - Deposit	2.0000	UNIT	400.0000	0%	0.00	800.00
6	FG BR-324: Devil's Peak LITE - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4% ALC/VOL)	2.0000	CASE	260.0000	13.5%	70.20	449.80
7	FG BR-326: Devil's Peak LITE - 30L Keg (4% ALC/VOL)	10.0000	KEG	840.0000	9.5%	798.00	7,602.00
8	RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit	10.0000	UNIT	400.0000	0%	0.00	4,000.00
9	FG BR-035: Fokof Lager - 30L Keg (4% ALC/VOL)	5.0000	KEG	1,060.0000	9.5%	503.50	4,796.50
10	RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit	5.0000	UNIT	400.0000	0%	0.00	2,000.00
11	FG SZ-013: KIX Rosé - 24 x 440ml Can (5.0% ALC/VOL)	10.0000	CASE	325.0000	9.5%	308.75	2,941.25
12	FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 330ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)	5.0000	CASE	270.0000	9.5%	128.25	1,221.75
13	FG BR-040: Signal Hill Products: House Lager - 30L Keg (4% ALC/VOL)	14.0000	KEG	770.0000	9.5%	1,024.10	9,755.90
14	RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit	14.0000	UNIT	400.0000	0%	0.00	5,600.00
15	FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	10.0000	CASE	216.5200	9.5%	205.69	1,959.51
16	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	10.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	313.20
17	FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	10.0000	CASE	216.5200	9.5%	205.69	1,959.51
18	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	10.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	313.20
19	FG CD-053: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 330ml NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	8.0000	CASE	283.8600	11.5%	261.15	2,009.73

Liquor Runners JHB
 DEBRIEFED 2

RETURN I DIDNT ORDER
 DATE

Signature

Continued...

TIME



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
 166 Gunners Circle
 Epping 1
 Cape Town, WC, 7460
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.:	IN160571
Date:	31-Jan-2025
Due Date:	02-Mar-2025
Customer ID:	C2716
Currency:	ZAR
Customer VAT #	4940292834
Source:	

BILL TO:	SHIP TO:	
Liquor Ninjas (Pty) Ltd Erf 259, 110 Hoogoond Street Silvertondale Pretoria GP 0031 SOUTH AFRICA 0104477770 0833277792	SHIP VIA: LRSAC The Liquor Boss Erf 259, 110 Hoogoond Street Silvertondale Pretoria GP 0031 SOUTH AFRICA 0104477770 0825475048	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT
Dennis - NDD Tuesday	2.5% 30 days from invoice	

Driver: **PANYANE**
 Driver Signature: *[Signature]*
 Truck Reg: **H9J577FS**

Cust Received By: **EMMANUEL**
 Cust Signature: *[Signature]*

DPBC Packed By:
 DPBC Checked By:
 Date: **4/2/25**

Settlement Discount:	R 1,207.37		Sales Total:	53,450.99
Note :	Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.			Tax Total:
			Total (ZAR):	61,468.64
Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205 Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 --- Company VAT: 4460259833 --- Customs Code: 21127081				

Returns:	
SHP 20L Keg	
SHP 30L Keg	54
Strongbow Crates and Bottles	
Strongbow Crates only	
Chep exchanged/swopped with LR	
Chep returns for credit	



DATE RECEIVED
 Liquor Runner JHB
 DEBRIEFED 2

4 Ashworth Street
Linbro Park
Johannesburg
2090



4 Ashworth Street
Linbro Park
Johannesburg
2090

Hein@lrsa.co.za

Liquor Runners Gauteng North JHBNORTHB

012 001 7105

Www.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR2388466 2025-02-05 07:30:23

LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 310968, DATE Delivered - 2025-02-04

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker

HGJ577FS FN25-270 FC (CKD) Z 14 A.B. MAKUKULE

Reason for Credit: Crates Returned

Customer Name: THE LIQUOR BOSS

Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: C2716

Doc. Date: 2025-01-31 Doc. Ref: IN160571SH GRV: S Credit Type: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 0

Stock Code	Stock Description	Unit	Packsize	Reason Code	Reason	Batch	QTY
RT KE-002	RETURNABLE KEG	KEG	1 x 30L	CR	Crates Returned		54
FG CD-053	Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 330ml NRB (4.5% A	CS	24 x 330ML	W2	Not Ordered / Dupl	A4340710A1	8

Total Number of Items to be credited on Document Ref: IN160571SH (2 Product Type) 62

Authorized by: _____

[date]